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Thin Section Ball Bearings

KB Series-KB045CP0

T

Bearing modelO

Dimensions (in /
mm)

d(in)0
d(mm)c
D(in)0]
D(mm)O
L1(in)0J
L1(mm)O
L2(in)0J
L2(mm)0O

Radial bearing capacity
(MO

CorQd
CrQOd

Weight (kg)

KB045CP0

4.5

1143

5.125

130.175

4731

120.1674

4.893

124.2822

8668

3912

0.15
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